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SCHEDULE OF INTEREST RATES ON FIXED & R.D. ACCOUNTS

Senior Citizens

Term General
180 Days - 1 Year 7%
1 Year - 2 Years 8%
2 Years - 3 Years 9%
3 Years - 5 Years 10%
Above 5 Years 11%
Savings Bank A/c 5%
Recurring Deposit 6%

7.5%
8.5%
9.5%
10.5%
11.5%
5%
6.5%

Dr. N. Venkateswarlv
Principual Retd, Govt. Dental College

PM. Raju. Chief Engineer, Retd

A. Punna Rao
Chief Munager, Retd, Canara Bank

Arepally Rajendar DGM vrs, NTPC
S. Rama Krishna

J.B. RAJU, 1IS, vrs

Ambassador

Dr. B.M. Vinod Kumar IFS Retd

Nerella Koteswara Rao
DGM vrs BSHL

Dr. Guduri Seethaumaha Lakshmi
M. Padma Sarma D.E. vrs BSNL
G. Kenny Bob

Chairman : Dr. K. Siva Bhagya Rao, IRS vrs

CONTACT : Tirupathi 94400 77239
Hyderabad 76600 27682, 7842106355 Bapatla 94403 20562
Visakhapatnam 0891-2791205, 9246663046  Ponnur 99089 91763

7660027696, 7660027664
76600 27670, 900062111

Cherukupalli 79958 56068

Vijayawada Karlapalem 76600 27676

H.No. 6-29/3/12, 3rd Floor, Davlat Plaza, Lakdikapul, Hyderabad - 500 004
E-mail ;: snehamacsltd@gmail.com
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